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COMPANY DISTRIBUTION LIST

Dave LeHotan
General Manager – All Product Lines

dlehotan@installed.net
C: 216.906.0100

Jake Berger
Vice President Operations

jake.berger@installed.net
C: 216.212.1020

Jimmy Reindl
Production Manager
jimmy.reindl@installed.net
C: 216.906.0164

John Topola
Production Manager
john.topola@installed.net
C: 216.402.2361

Jeremy Speth
Commercial Construction
Commercial Estimator
jeremy.speth@installed.net
C: 330.486.5339

Ryan Neel
Insulation Service/Repairs
ryan.neel@installed.net
C: 330.591.0290

330.220.6666
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INSULATION

Paul Decker
Department Manager
paul.decker@installed.net
C: 216.906.0109

Bob Cifani
Production Manager
bob.cifani@installed.net
C: 216.906.0114

Jim Cifani
Shelving Sales/Service
jim.cifani@installed.net
C: 330.441.9106

Mark Steinberg
Shelving Sales/Service
msteinberg@installed.net
C: 216.387.0517

Jerry Brandt
Department Manager,
Window Blinds
jerry.brandt@installed.net
C: 330.352.2724

Diana Krywyj
Window Blinds Scheduler
diana.krywyj@installed.net
C: 216.906.0105

CLOSET SHELVING, SHOWER 
DOORS, MIRRORS, BATH 

HARDWARE, WINDOW BLINDS



945 Industrial Parkway N. | Brunswick, OH 44212

330.220.6666 | 800.220.9383
AllConstructionOhio.com

COMPANY DISTRIBUTION LIST

SEAMLESS GUTTERS, 
BASEMENT WATERPROOFING, 

POWER WASHING
Nick Hughes
Department Manager
nick.hughes@installed.net
C: 216.409.5691

Jacob Kerr
Production Manager
jacob.kerr@installed.net
C: 216.906.0142

Mike Connors
Production Manager 
Waterproofing
mike.connors@installed.net
C: 330.988.4821

HERS, BLOWER DOOR, 
& DUCT BLASTER

Brad Meade
brad.meade@installed.net
C: 216.906.0188

James Bichi
james.bichi@installed.net
C: 330.441.9899

PORT-A-JOHNS, 
SILT FENCE

Nick Hughes
nick.hughes@installed.net
C: 216.409.5691

Daryl Saunders
daryl.saunders@installed.net
C: 216.280.6366
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FIREPLACES, GARAGE 
DOORS, CULTURED 
STONE

Daryl Saunders
Department Manager
daryl.saunders@installed.net
C: 216.280.6366

Gary Reynolds
Garage Door 
Scheduling & Service
gary.reynolds@installed.net
C: 330.591.0080

Will Pabst
Garage Door & Fireplace 
Scheduling & Service
will.pabst@installed.net
C: 216.213.6727

Jan Bennett
Fireplace Scheduling 
(Install & Service)
jan.bennett@installed.net
C: 330.591.0760


